
MCHS EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

January 2025

DATE SCHOOL EXAMS
8:30 am

DIPLOMAS
9:00 am

Jan 14 (Tuesday) English 30-1, 30-2 Part A

Jan15

(Wednesday)

Social Studies 30-1, 30-2 PartA

Jan 17 (Friday) Math 30-1, 30-2

Jan 20 (Monday) English 30-1, 30-2 Part B

Jan 21 (Tuesday) Social 30-1, 30-2 Part B

Jan 22

(Wednesday)

Science 10, 14, 24, Biology

20

Biology 30

Jan 23 (Thursday) Math 10C, 10-3, Chemistry

20

Chemistry 30

Jan 24 (Friday) Social Studies 10-1, 10-2,

Math 20-3, Sci 20, Physics

20

Physics 30

January 27

(Monday)

English 10-1,10-2

Math 20-1, 20-2, Math 30-3

Science 30

January 28

(Tuesday)

English 20-1, 20-2 Conflict Exams

January 29

(Wednesday)

Social 20-1, 20-2

German, Japanese and French Project Finals are individually scheduled
during the two weeks of exams.

Revised Sept 2024



MCHS EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

June 2025

DATE SCHOOL EXAMS
8:30 am

DIPLOMAS
9:00 am

June 11

(Wednesday)

English 30-1, 30-2 Part A

June 12 (Thursday) Social Studies 30-1, 30-2 Part A

June 17 (Tuesday) Math 31(InClass) Math 30-1, 30-2

June 18

(Wednesday)

English 10-1, 10-2

Math 20-1, 20-2, 20-3

English 30-1, 30-2 Part B

June 19 (Thursday) Science 10, 14, 24, 20

Physics 20

Social 30-1, 30-2 Part B

June 20 (Friday) Math 10C, 10-3, Biology 20 Biology 30

June 23 (Monday) Social Studies 10-1, 10-2,

Chemistry 20

Chemistry 30

June 24 (Tuesday) English 20-1, 20-2 Physics 30

June 25

(Wednesday)

Social 20-1, 20-2 Science 30

June 26 (Thursday) Conflict Exams

German, Japanese and French Project Finals are individually scheduled
during the two weeks of exams.

Revised Sept 2024


